Built-in Thermal Shelves
Model
Standard Features
• All models feature a thermostatically-
controlled heated base to extend the holding
times of most food
Options
• Flush mount electronic control box with

Designs and specifications subject to change without notice.
1111  N. Hadley Rd.
P.O. Box 1229
Ft. Wayne, IN 46801-1229
Tel: 888-417-5462
Fax: 800.285.9511
©2010 Merco, LLC / Printed in the U.S.A. / XXXX-1/10
Built-In Therm
al Shelves
Model Watts Width
Interior
Width
Shipping
Weight
TS2-24B 550 25½” (648 mm) 24” (610 mm) 22 lbs. (10 kg)
TS2-30B 665 31½” (800 mm) 30” (762 mm) 25 lbs. (11 kg)
TS2-36B 780 37½” (953 mm) 36” (914 mm) 29 lbs. (13 kg)
TS2-42B 885 43½” (1105 mm) 42” (1067 mm) 32 lbs. (15 kg)
TS2-48B 1000 49½” (1257 mm) 48” (1219 mm) 36 lbs. (16 kg)
TS2-54B * 1110 55½” (1410 mm) 54” (1372 mm) 43 lbs. (20 kg)
TS2-60B 1220 61½” (1562 mm) 60” (1524 mm) 50 lbs. (23 kg)
TS2-66B * 1330 67½” (1715 mm) 66” (1676 mm) 54 lbs. (25 kg)
TS2-72B 1440 73½” (1867 mm) 72” (1829 mm) 58 lbs. (26 kg)
Countertop Cut-Out Dimensions
Model Min Width Max Width
Min
Depth Max Depth